

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	030791	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/23/2003		In control:	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE		
On agenda:			Final action:	10/14/2003		
Effective date:						
Title:	Substitute resolution authorizing settlement and release of the YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee, Inc. in connection with claims related to the property located at 2620-2622 N. 15th Street in the City of Milwaukee.					
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR					
Indexes:	CLAIMS PAY	MENT				
Attachments:	1. City Atty cover letter.PDF, 2. Sub 1 Cover Letter.PDF, 3. Fiscal Note.PDF, 4. Mutual Release.PDF					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/23/2003	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/26/2003	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/26/2003	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/3/2003	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
10/6/2003	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
10/14/2003	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	16:0
4/30/2013	1	COMMON COUNCIL	SIGNED		